
verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 1155 Herkert Jochem Hans*      ATLA  4.39m   06 13 
 2 202 Vanendert Matteo          VMOL  4.03m   07 1 1 
 3 1530 Peeters Ferre             LOOI  3.88m   07 10 
 4 981 Ballet Mattice            AVT   3.82m   06 9  
 5 910 Bresciani Luca            LOOI  3.77m   06  
 6 1871 El Mansouri Amine         GENK  3.73m   06 8 
 7 412 Buteneers Jef             BREE  3.59m   06 7  
 8 2176 Van de Craen Thobias      AVT   3.55m   07  
 9 789 Broekmans Klaas           BREE  3.53m   06  
 10 1479 Stefano Aleardo           ADD   3.52m   07  6 
 11 203 Geudens Lukas             VMOL  3.52m   07  
 12 703 Van Diest Neel            GENK  3.46m   07  
 13 1709 Smeets Noah               LOOI  3.44m   07   
 14 701 Segers Sepp               GENK  3.44m   07  
 15 1234 Delissen Dries            GENK  3.41m   06   
 16 311 Paulissen Jef             AVT   3.38m   06  
 17 1531 Kerfs Jonas               AVT   3.37m   07   
 18 188 Hendrickx Warre           VMOL  3.35m   07  
 19 427 Segers Stan               BREE  3.34m   06  
 20 481 De Hondt Quinten          AVT   3.30m   06  
 21 1656 Billy Georges             GENK  3.29m   07   
 22 186 Thijs Brecht              VMOL  3.22m   07  
 23 1967 Goossens Laurens          SACN  3.22m   06  5 
 24 1390 Hermans Robbe             ADD   3.22m   06   
 25 487 Slits Joas*               DALO  3.19m   07 4 
 26 208 Daems Kobe                VMOL  3.13m   06  
 27 700 Remans Rube               GENK  3.12m   07  
 28 1222 Hajduk Arno               GENK  3.11m   07   
 29 231 Calemi Mylo               LOOI  3.09m   07  
 30 228 Coenen Mauro              LOOI  3.08m   07  
 31 1853 Dierckx Victor            AVT   3.08m   06   
 32 1774 Mees Arjen                ADD   3.02m   06   
 33 1329 Ory Cis                   ADD   2.95m   06   
 34 201 Verwaest Cas              VMOL  2.94m   07  
 35 586 Huysmans Vic              VMOL  2.89m   06  
 36 336 Van Heyghen Quinten       ACA   2.88m   06 3 
 37 785 Lehaen Joost              DALO  2.78m   06  
 38 1675 Segers Jorbe              VMOL  2.70m   07   
 39 402 Lenaers Tibe              ACA   2.65m   07  
 
80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=14:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 5314 Thijs Wout                ATLA  16.71   04 9 
 2 5162 Vermeulen Helder          GENK  17.01   05 8 
 3 5858 Vanoirbeek Jaro           GENK  17.05   05  
 4 5908 Claes Onno                VMOL  18.11   05 7 
 5 5587 Novak Calvin              GENK  19.56   05  
 
80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=14:22 
Reeks:2 
 1 5015 Verpoorten Felix          LOOI  14.29   04 13 
 2 5675 Meuwis Skänder            AVT   16.06   05 11 
 3 5500 Santermans Warre          ACA   16.12   04 10 
 4 4668 Maes Robbe                SACN  18.76   05 6 
  6276 Fransen Rassel Mateo      ADD    NG     05  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 5688 Houben Tamirat            ACA   11.46m  04 13 
 2 6014 Hermens Bert              ATLA  11.34m  04 11 
 3 5600 Bouharras Yassine         GENK  10.10m  04 10 
 4 4705 Kubr Lucas                AVT   10.02m  04 9 



 5 4772 Neyens Devlin             LOOI  9.02m   04 8 
 6 4662 Sijbers Sasha             SACN  8.47m   04 7 
 7 5856 Eussen Wout               GENK  8.33m   04  
 8 6221 Koroglu Muhammed Tarik    AVT   8.24m   04  
 9 4941 Ait Faraji Iman           BREE  8.14m   04 6 
 10 4948 Noels Gijs                BREE  7.79m   04   
 11 4757 Ceunen Zjef               VMOL  6.98m   04  5 
 12 5095 Moermans Olivier          ATLA  6.76m   05   
 13 4781 Mertens Toon              DALO  6.57m   05  4 
 14 4780 Rademakers Kobe           DALO  6.31m   05   
 15 5255 Convens Tibo              LOOI  6.09m   05   
 16 4756 Verhoeven Tobias          VMOL  5.98m   04   
 17 5892 Rosvelds Viktor           ADD   5.93m   05  3 
 18 5160 Smolak Senne              GENK  5.38m   05   
 19 5613 Knuysen Yarne             ACA   5.36m   05   
 20 5964 Elfadely Ismail           ADD   5.18m   05   
 21 5020 Keusters Rune             LOOI  5.07m   05   
 22 5893 Sarrau Xander             ADD   5.04m   05   
 23 4888 Muyldermans Matthias      ACA   5.03m   05   
 
hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=14:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 4768 De Raedt Bram             AVT   1.45m   05 13 
 2 4772 Neyens Devlin             LOOI  1.40m   04 11 
 3 6032 Cupers Dorian             ACA   1.40m   05 10 
 4 4775 Van Genechten Jef         LOOI  1.35m   04  
 5 6086 Smeets Luc*               ATLA  1.35m   04 8.5 
 5 4783 Alaerts Bram              DALO  1.35m   05 8.5 
 7 5858 Vanoirbeek Jaro           GENK  1.30m   05 7 
 8 6087 Smeets Lars*              ATLA  1.30m   04  
 9 5162 Vermeulen Helder          GENK  1.30m   05  
 10 6419 De Hertogh Rube           LOOI  1.30m   05   
 11 4779 Van Meijl Syl*            DALO  1.20m   04   
 12 4935 Reenaers Stan             ACA   1.10m   04   
 13 5742 Maes Jasper               ADD   1.10m   04  6 
 14 5587 Novak Calvin              GENK  1.10m   05   
 15 5703 Van Vinckenroye Tijs      ADD   1.10m   04   
  1291 Zajac Thomas              VMOL    GP   Pup 0 7  
 
hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=15:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 852 Breban Tom                ADD   36.57m  06 1 3 
 2 409 Van Selst Daan            SACN  35.13m  07 1 1 
 3 1260 Knuysen Yoran             ACA   34.46m  07 10 
 4 1936 Bammens Bent              AVT   33.50m  06 9 
 5 2140 Vankriekelsvenne Stan     LOOI  33.46m  06 8 
 6 196 Vankrunkelsven Naud       VMOL  33.20m  06 7  
 7 990 Wynants Ernst             LOOI  31.80m  06  
 8 309 Gijbels Tuur              AVT   31.50m  07  
 9 187 Verbeeck Wout             VMOL  31.49m  06  
 10 706 Vermeir Viktor            GENK  30.38m  07 6 
 11 199 Wouters Mike              VMOL  29.06m  07  
 12 221 Lathouwers Stef           LOOI  28.01m  06  
 13 335 Muyldermans Dieter        ACA   26.76m  07  
 14 1238 Bouharras Younes          GENK  26.61m  06   
 15 1239 Van Beylen Massimo        GENK  25.44m  06   
 16 235 Vreysen Jolan             DALO  23.23m  06 5 
 17 1658 Haesevoets Caspar         GENK  22.31m  07   
 18 617 Segers Maarten            ATLA  21.65m  07 4 
 19 2304 De Jong Mark*             DALO  20.62m  06   
 20 1237 Bouharras Yasser          GENK  18.52m  07   
 21 2325 Vandendijck Yuul          ADD   15.98m  07   
 22 1475 Beusen Brent              ADD   14.87m  07   
 23 140 Bertotto Dario            AVT   10.88m  07  



 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:21 
Reeks:1 
 1 2102 Goossens Lucca            ATLA  12.77   06 11 
 2 927 Cox Jannes                ATLA  13.61   07  
 3 1393 Vanherle Gilles           ADD   13.85   06 6 
 4 1853 Dierckx Victor            AVT   14.18   06  
  402 Lenaers Tibe              ACA       NA    07  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:21 
Reeks:2 
 1 1239 Van Beylen Massimo        GENK  13.32   06  
 2 206 Bevan George**            VMOL  13.33   06 7  
 3 196 Vankrunkelsven Naud       VMOL  13.90   06  
 4 1156 Landuyt Arne              AVT   14.54   06  
 5 225 Van De Plas Victor        LOOI  15.54   07  
 6 191 Willems Levi              VMOL  15.63   07  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:21 
Reeks:3 
 1 310 Lambrechts Flor           AVT   11.92   06 1 3 
 2 2140 Vankriekelsvenne Stan     LOOI  12.79   06 10 
 3 2248 Neutjens Jarne            GENK  13.01   06 9 
 4 409 Van Selst Daan            SACN  13.08   07 8  
 5 1099 Vandeweyer Wout           ACA   13.94   06 5 
 6 335 Muyldermans Dieter        ACA   14.03   07  
 
300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 4758 Clarke Nathan             VMOL  44.94   04 11 
 2 5600 Bouharras Yassine         GENK  46.38   04 9 
 3 5159 Putzeys Robbe             GENK  47.56   05  
 4 5742 Maes Jasper               ADD   52.22   04  
 
300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:32 
Reeks:2 
 1 5155 Mentens Lennert           GENK  48.53   05  
 2 4781 Mertens Toon              DALO  49.82   05 8 
 3 5703 Van Vinckenroye Tijs      ADD   51.76   04 6 
 4 1291 Zajac Thomas              VMOL  55.43  Pup 07  
  5314 Thijs Wout                ATLA      NA    04   
 
300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:32 
Reeks:3 
 1 5688 Houben Tamirat            ACA   41.80   04 13 
 2 4705 Kubr Lucas                AVT   45.40   04 10 
 3 4710 Tilmans Brecht            AVT   47.08   04  
 4 4784 Hendrix Jarne             LOOI  49.83   05 7 
 5 6317 Wynants Door              LOOI  50.33   04  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 5154 Maas Boris*               GENK  10.95   04 13 
 2 5158 Profeta Simon             GENK  11.21   05  
 3 4889 Roncada Elias             ACA   11.77   05 6 
 4 5504 Kenis Yonas               ACA   12.50   05  
 5 5583 Koninckx Jonas            GENK  12.51   05  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:45 
Reeks:2 
 1 4758 Clarke Nathan             VMOL  11.54   04 7 
 2 5596 Coenen Ilias              GENK  11.81   04  
 3 5153 Engelen Toon              GENK  12.01   04  
 4 1291 Zajac Thomas              VMOL  13.15  Pup 07  



  5193 Nifar Zouhir              AVT       NG    04   
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:45 
Reeks:3 
 1 5096 Timmerman Eli             ATLA  11.49   05 8 
 2 5892 Rosvelds Viktor           ADD   12.43   05  
 3 4888 Muyldermans Matthias      ACA   13.08   05  
 4 6276 Fransen Rassel Mateo      ADD   13.35   05  
 5 6070 Akharroub Noureddine      GENK  13.40   05  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:45 
Reeks:4 
 1 5402 Luys Noach                AVT   11.66   04  
 2 4710 Tilmans Brecht            AVT   11.85   04  
 3 5699 Bouduin Joppe             ADD   12.21   05 3 
 4 5613 Knuysen Yarne             ACA   12.46   05  
 5 4935 Reenaers Stan             ACA   12.65   04  
 6 5591 Pellegrini Nevio          GENK  12.71   05  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:45 
Reeks:5 
 1 4779 Van Meijl Syl*            DALO  11.38   04 9 
 2 4774 Willekens Wout            LOOI  11.92   04 5 
 3 4941 Ait Faraji Iman           BREE  11.92   04 4 
 4 4784 Hendrix Jarne             LOOI  12.62   05  
 5 5020 Keusters Rune             LOOI  13.10   05  
 6 5255 Convens Tibo              LOOI  13.32   05  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:45 
Reeks:6 
 1 4662 Sijbers Sasha             SACN  11.05   04 11 
 2 5404 Vanderhoven Michael       AVT   11.21   04 10 
 3 4768 De Raedt Bram             AVT   11.46   05  
 4 5192 Kerkhofs Jens             AVT   11.74   05  
 5 6221 Koroglu Muhammed Tarik    AVT   12.08   04  
 6 4865 Hermans Douwe             AVT   12.09   04  
 
 
 
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=15:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 1155 Herkert Jochem Hans*      ATLA  8.08m   06 13 
 2 852 Breban Tom                ADD   7.80m   06 1 1 
 3 412 Buteneers Jef             BREE  7.73m   06 1 0 
 4 1967 Goossens Laurens          SACN  7.06m   06 9 
 5 202 Vanendert Matteo          VMOL  7.04m   07 8  
 6 481 De Hondt Quinten          AVT   6.73m   06 7  
 7 199 Wouters Mike              VMOL  6.66m   07  
 8 206 Bevan George**            VMOL  6.57m   06  
 9 427 Segers Stan               BREE  6.55m   06  
 10 1238 Bouharras Younes          GENK  6.42m   06  6 
 11 231 Calemi Mylo               LOOI  6.24m   07 5 
 12 1099 Vandeweyer Wout           ACA   6.17m   06  4 
 13 2304 De Jong Mark*             DALO  6.06m   06  3 
 14 1237 Bouharras Yasser          GENK  6.04m   07   
 15 789 Broekmans Klaas           BREE  5.98m   06  
 16 981 Ballet Mattice            AVT   5.31m   06  
 17 221 Lathouwers Stef           LOOI  5.23m   06  
 18 586 Huysmans Vic              VMOL  5.21m   06  
 19 1936 Bammens Bent              AVT   5.16m   06   
 20 1774 Mees Arjen                ADD   4.84m   06   
 21 186 Thijs Brecht              VMOL  4.77m   07  
 22 785 Lehaen Joost              DALO  4.66m   06  



 23 1475 Beusen Brent              ADD   4.45m   07   
 24 1675 Segers Jorbe              VMOL  4.21m   07   
 25 208 Daems Kobe                VMOL  4.15m   06  
 26 2325 Vandendijck Yuul          ADD   4.05m   07   
 
hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=17:05 
Reeks:1 
 1 310 Lambrechts Flor           AVT   1.40m   06 1 3 
 2 409 Van Selst Daan            SACN  1.30m   07 1 1 
 3 187 Verbeeck Wout             VMOL  1.30m   06 1 0 
 4 2140 Vankriekelsvenne Stan     LOOI  1.30m   06 9 
 5 412 Buteneers Jef             BREE  1.25m   06 8  
 6 205 Clarke Laurie             VMOL  1.25m   06  
 7 1871 El Mansouri Amine         GENK  1.15m   06 6 
 7 196 Vankrunkelsven Naud       VMOL  1.15m   06  
 7 927 Cox Jannes                ATLA  1.15m   07 7  
 10 1239 Van Beylen Massimo        GENK  1.15m   06   
 11 1156 Landuyt Arne              AVT   1.15m   06   
 12 228 Coenen Mauro              LOOI  1.10m   07  
 12 235 Vreysen Jolan             DALO  1.10m   06 5 
 14 1855 Vandermeeren Jef          ADD   1.10m   06  4 
 15 203 Geudens Lukas             VMOL  1.10m   07  
 15 188 Hendrickx Warre           VMOL  1.10m   07  
 17 223 Michiels Jasper           LOOI  1.00m   06  
 17 617 Segers Maarten            ATLA  1.00m   07  
 17 191 Willems Levi              VMOL  1.00m   07  
 17 335 Muyldermans Dieter        ACA   1.00m   07 3 
  336 Van Heyghen Quinten       ACA       GP    06  
  1658 Haesevoets Caspar         GENK      GP    07   
 
 
 
 
 
verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=16:12 
 1 6014 Hermens Bert              ATLA  4.74m   04 13 
 2 5688 Houben Tamirat            ACA   4.73m   04 11 
 3 5404 Vanderhoven Michael       AVT   4.43m   04 10 
 4 5015 Verpoorten Felix          LOOI  4.42m   04 9 
 5 4662 Sijbers Sasha             SACN  4.37m   04 8 
 6 5158 Profeta Simon             GENK  4.25m   05 7 
 7 5192 Kerkhofs Jens             AVT   4.21m   05  
 8 4758 Clarke Nathan             VMOL  4.08m   04 6 
 9 4774 Willekens Wout            LOOI  4.00m   04  
 10 4781 Mertens Toon              DALO  3.96m   05  5 
 11 5964 Elfadely Ismail           ADD   3.88m   05  4 
 12 5675 Meuwis Skänder            AVT   3.87m   05   
 13 5596 Coenen Ilias              GENK  3.79m   04   
 14 5500 Santermans Warre          ACA   3.79m   04   
 15 5159 Putzeys Robbe             GENK  3.74m   05   
 16 5160 Smolak Senne              GENK  3.72m   05   
 17 5154 Maas Boris*               GENK  3.65m   04   
 18 4775 Van Genechten Jef         LOOI  3.60m   04   
 19 6419 De Hertogh Rube           LOOI  3.58m   05   
 20 5153 Engelen Toon              GENK  3.57m   04   
 21 4710 Tilmans Brecht            AVT   3.49m   04   
 22 5703 Van Vinckenroye Tijs      ADD   3.49m   04   
 23 5613 Knuysen Yarne             ACA   3.48m   05   
 24 5699 Bouduin Joppe             ADD   3.41m   05   
 25 5893 Sarrau Xander             ADD   3.40m   05   
 26 5504 Kenis Yonas               ACA   3.39m   05   
 27 5193 Nifar Zouhir              AVT   3.27m   04   
 28 5583 Koninckx Jonas            GENK  3.26m   05   
 29 5742 Maes Jasper               ADD   3.25m   04   



 30 4773 Volders Alexander         LOOI  3.24m   05   
 31 5908 Claes Onno                VMOL  3.03m   05   
  5545 Vranken Tjerre            AVT       NG    04   
 
speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=16:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 4705 Kubr Lucas                AVT   34.60m  04 13 
 2 4772 Neyens Devlin             LOOI  28.74m  04 11 
 3 5600 Bouharras Yassine         GENK  28.56m  04 10 
 4 4941 Ait Faraji Iman           BREE  27.94m  04 9 
 5 5856 Eussen Wout               GENK  26.32m  04  
 6 6032 Cupers Dorian             ACA   25.61m  05 8 
 7 5155 Mentens Lennert           GENK  21.99m  05  
 8 6087 Smeets Lars*              ATLA  20.44m  04 7 
 9 4889 Roncada Elias             ACA   20.25m  05  
 10 4888 Muyldermans Matthias      ACA   20.24m  05   
 11 4757 Ceunen Zjef               VMOL  20.10m  04  6 
 12 5402 Luys Noach                AVT   19.57m  04   
 13 5095 Moermans Olivier          ATLA  18.61m  05   
 14 4948 Noels Gijs                BREE  18.39m  04   
 15 5255 Convens Tibo              LOOI  16.77m  05   
 16 4756 Verhoeven Tobias          VMOL  15.98m  04   
 17 4668 Maes Robbe                SACN  15.81m  05  5 
 18 6047 Lambeens Ewald            LOOI  15.74m  05   
 19 6086 Smeets Luc*               ATLA  11.08m  04   
 20 4783 Alaerts Bram              DALO  11.05m  05  4 
 21 4780 Rademakers Kobe           DALO  10.15m  05   
  6276 Fransen Rassel Mateo      ADD       GP    05   
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:09 
Reeks:1 
 1 187 Verbeeck Wout             VMOL  9.61   06  
 2 336 Van Heyghen Quinten       ACA   9.94   06  
 3 1479 Stefano Aleardo           ADD   9.98   07  
 4 203 Geudens Lukas             VMOL  10.11   07  
 5 785 Lehaen Joost              DALO  10.39   06 3  
 6 1222 Hajduk Arno               GENK  10.67   07  
 7 487 Slits Joas*               DALO  10.67   07  
 8 2325 Vandendijck Yuul          ADD   11.57   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:09 
Reeks:2 
 1 205 Clarke Laurie             VMOL  8.89   06 11  
 2 481 De Hondt Quinten          AVT   9.34   06  
 3 427 Segers Stan               BREE  9.38   06  
 4 1530 Peeters Ferre             LOOI  9.52   07  
 5 2102 Goossens Lucca            ATLA  9.57   06  
 6 186 Thijs Brecht              VMOL  9.61   07  
 7 206 Bevan George**            VMOL  9.73   06  
 8 1329 Ory Cis                   ADD   10.54   06  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:09 
Reeks:3 
 1 202 Vanendert Matteo          VMOL  9.32   07  
 2 1260 Knuysen Yoran             ACA   9.44   07 7  
 3 1936 Bammens Bent              AVT   9.57   06  
 4 140 Bertotto Dario            AVT   9.59   07  
 5 1331 Vijnck Jente              ADD   10.11   06  
 6 201 Verwaest Cas              VMOL  10.25   07  
 7 208 Daems Kobe                VMOL  10.87   06  
 8 1675 Segers Jorbe              VMOL  11.00   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:09 
Reeks:4 



 1 1393 Vanherle Gilles           ADD   9.99   06  
 2 230 Kenens Daan               LOOI  10.04   06  
 3 703 Van Diest Neel            GENK  10.25   07  
 4 1967 Goossens Laurens          SACN  10.26   06 4 
 5 1774 Mees Arjen                ADD   10.58   06  
 6 225 Van De Plas Victor        LOOI  10.66   07  
 7 1475 Beusen Brent              ADD   11.17   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:09 
Reeks:5 
 1 2176 Van de Craen Thobias      AVT   9.57   07  
 2 1234 Delissen Dries            GENK  9.60   06 6  
 3 2248 Neutjens Jarne            GENK  9.67   06  
 4 1093 Willems Thor              ACA   9.77   07  
 5 1390 Hermans Robbe             ADD   9.78   06 5  
 6 1656 Billy Georges             GENK  9.92   07  
 7 1709 Smeets Noah               LOOI  9.94   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:09 
Reeks:6 
 1 1155 Herkert Jochem Hans*      ATLA  8.82   06 1 3 
 2 910 Bresciani Luca            LOOI  8.96   06 10  
 3 981 Ballet Mattice            AVT   9.06   06 9 
 4 309 Gijbels Tuur              AVT   9.31   07  
 5 789 Broekmans Klaas           BREE  9.37   06 8 
 6 1242 Walthery Stan             LOOI  9.43   07  
 7 311 Paulissen Jef             AVT   9.69   06  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:35 
Reeks:1 
 1 5096 Timmerman Eli             ATLA  22.07   05 9 
 2 4780 Rademakers Kobe           DALO  23.35   05  
 3 5504 Kenis Yonas               ACA   24.30   05  
 4 5591 Pellegrini Nevio          GENK  24.77   05  
 5 4756 Verhoeven Tobias          VMOL  25.67   04  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:35 
Reeks:2 
 1 5154 Maas Boris*               GENK  21.58   04  
 2 4779 Van Meijl Syl*            DALO  22.16   04 7 
 3 5160 Smolak Senne              GENK  23.53   05  
 4 4935 Reenaers Stan             ACA   23.89   04  
 5 5908 Claes Onno                VMOL  24.08   05 5 
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:35 
Reeks:3 
 1 5158 Profeta Simon             GENK  21.20   05 11 
 2 6032 Cupers Dorian             ACA   22.10   05 8 
 3 5699 Bouduin Joppe             ADD   23.16   05 6 
 4 4668 Maes Robbe                SACN  24.58   05 4 
 5 5020 Keusters Rune             LOOI  25.04   05  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:35 
Reeks:4 
 1 5015 Verpoorten Felix          LOOI  20.71   04 13 
 2 5404 Vanderhoven Michael       AVT   21.38   04 10 
 3 5675 Meuwis Skänder            AVT   22.05   05  
 4 4774 Willekens Wout            LOOI  22.71   04  
 5 4865 Hermans Douwe             AVT   23.66   04  
 6 4948 Noels Gijs                BREE  25.47   04 3 
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:27 
Reeks:1 
 1 205 Clarke Laurie             VMOL  3'25.85  06 11 



 2 2102 Goossens Lucca            ATLA  3'36.73  06  7 
 3 706 Vermeir Viktor            GENK  3'37.15  07  
 4 188 Hendrickx Warre           VMOL  3'40.91  07  
 5 199 Wouters Mike              VMOL  3'42.84  07  
 6 586 Huysmans Vic              VMOL  3'43.75  06  
 7 700 Remans Rube               GENK  3'44.73  07  
 8 1260 Knuysen Yoran             ACA   3'47.83  07   
 9 235 Vreysen Jolan             DALO  3'57.03  06 5 
 10 201 Verwaest Cas              VMOL  4'03.89  07   
 11 617 Segers Maarten            ATLA  4'10.20  07   
 12 1331 Vijnck Jente              ADD   4'11.03  0 6  
 13 487 Slits Joas*               DALO  4'14.52  07   
  310 Lambrechts Flor           AVT       NG    06  
 
 
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:27 
Reeks:2 
 1 1871 El Mansouri Amine         GENK  3'23.34  06  13 
 2 309 Gijbels Tuur              AVT   3'25.87  07 10 
 3 1093 Willems Thor              ACA   3'34.44  07  9 
 4 990 Wynants Ernst             LOOI  3'36.13  06 8 
 5 927 Cox Jannes                ATLA  3'42.32  07  
 6 701 Segers Sepp               GENK  3'42.65  07  
 7 1393 Vanherle Gilles           ADD   3'45.12  06  6 
 8 1099 Vandeweyer Wout           ACA   3'49.16  06   
 9 221 Lathouwers Stef           LOOI  3'52.96  06  
 10 1853 Dierckx Victor            AVT   3'54.45  0 6  
 11 223 Michiels Jasper           LOOI  3'57.41  06   
 12 1531 Kerfs Jonas               AVT   3'58.72  0 7  
 13 1271 Cruysberghs Siebe         AVT   4'05.77  0 7  
 14 230 Kenens Daan               LOOI  4'15.26  06   
  1329 Ory Cis                   ADD       NG    06   
 
1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=17:04 
 1 4708 Mertens Tuur              AVT   3'13.05  05  13 
 2 4757 Ceunen Zjef               VMOL  3'13.37  04  11 
 3 6086 Smeets Luc*               ATLA  3'14.19  04  10 
 4 5596 Coenen Ilias              GENK  3'19.05  04  9 
 5 5545 Vranken Tjerre            AVT   3'20.39  04   
 6 6140 Bervoets Wout             LOOI  3'20.66  04  8 
 7 6087 Smeets Lars*              ATLA  3'20.83  04   
 8 5500 Santermans Warre          ACA   3'24.82  04  7 
 9 4783 Alaerts Bram              DALO  3'28.30  05  6 
 10 4773 Volders Alexander         LOOI  3'28.96  0 5  
 11 5964 Elfadely Ismail           ADD   3'35.14  0 5 5 
 12 5893 Sarrau Xander             ADD   3'42.30  0 5  
 13 6070 Akharroub Noureddine      GENK  3'44.16  0 5  
 14 6419 De Hertogh Rube           LOOI  3'49.35  0 5  
 15 5402 Luys Noach                AVT   3'53.72  0 4  
  5892 Rosvelds Viktor           ADD       NA    05   
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=17:17 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT                    39.98   
 1936 Bammens Bent               
 1271 Cruysberghs Siebe          
 1531 Kerfs Jonas                
 1853 Dierckx Victor             
 2   LOOI                   40.31   
 225 Van De Plas Victor         
 231 Calemi Mylo                
 223 Michiels Jasper            
 1530 Peeters Ferre              



 3   VMOL                   40.67   
 188 Hendrickx Warre            
 208 Daems Kobe                 
 196 Vankrunkelsven Naud        
 199 Wouters Mike               
 4   GENK                   42.69   
 703 Van Diest Neel             
 1658 Haesevoets Caspar          
 1237 Bouharras Yasser           
 700 Remans Rube                
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=17:17 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVT                    36.87   
 481 De Hondt Quinten           
 1156 Landuyt Arne               
 2176 Van de Craen Thobias       
 311 Paulissen Jef              
 2   GENK                   38.16   
 701 Segers Sepp                
 706 Vermeir Viktor             
 1238 Bouharras Younes           
 1234 Delissen Dries             
 3   LOOI                   39.11   
 228 Coenen Mauro               
 230 Kenens Daan                
 221 Lathouwers Stef            
 2140 Vankriekelsvenne Stan      
 4   VMOL                   39.88   
 201 Verwaest Cas               
 203 Geudens Lukas              
 191 Willems Levi               
 586 Huysmans Vic               
 5   ADD                    43.75   
 2325 Vandendijck Yuul           
 852 Breban Tom                 
 1475 Beusen Brent               
 1329 Ory Cis                    
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=17:17 
Reeks:3 
 1   VMOL                   35.15  11 
 187 Verbeeck Wout              
 205 Clarke Laurie              
 202 Vanendert Matteo           
 206 Bevan George**             
 2   ACA                    38.41  7 
 1093 Willems Thor               
 335 Muyldermans Dieter         
 1099 Vandeweyer Wout            
 1260 Knuysen Yoran              
 3   ADD                    38.72  6 
 1393 Vanherle Gilles            
 1479 Stefano Aleardo            
 1855 Vandermeeren Jef           
 1390 Hermans Robbe              
 4   DALO                   42.76  5 
 2304 De Jong Mark*              
 487 Slits Joas*                
 785 Lehaen Joost               
 235 Vreysen Jolan              
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=17:17 
Reeks:4 



 1   AVT                    34.82  13 
 981 Ballet Mattice             
 140 Bertotto Dario             
 309 Gijbels Tuur               
 310 Lambrechts Flor            
 2   LOOI                   36.41  10 
 1242 Walthery Stan              
 990 Wynants Ernst              
 1709 Smeets Noah                
 910 Bresciani Luca             
 3   GENK                   37.28  9 
 1656 Billy Georges              
 2248 Neutjens Jarne             
 1239 Van Beylen Massimo         
 1871 El Mansouri Amine          
 4   ATLA                   37.95  8 
 617 Segers Maarten             
 927 Cox Jannes                 
 2102 Goossens Lucca             
 1155 Herkert Jochem Hans*       
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=17:28 
Reeks:1 
 1   GENK                   47.08  8 
 5858 Vanoirbeek Jaro            
 5160 Smolak Senne               
 5159 Putzeys Robbe              
 5596 Coenen Ilias               
 2   GENK                   49.04   
 5591 Pellegrini Nevio           
 5153 Engelen Toon               
 5856 Eussen Wout                
 5162 Vermeulen Helder           
 3   LOOI                   49.06   
 6419 De Hertogh Rube            
 5255 Convens Tibo               
 6047 Lambeens Ewald             
 6140 Bervoets Wout              
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=17:28 
Reeks:2 
 1   DALO                   46.27  9 
 4780 Rademakers Kobe            
 4781 Mertens Toon               
 4783 Alaerts Bram               
 4779 Van Meijl Syl*             
 2   VMOL                   47.68  7 
 4757 Ceunen Zjef                
 5908 Claes Onno                 
 4758 Clarke Nathan              
 4757 Ceunen Zjef                
 3   ADD                    50.99  6 
 5964 Elfadely Ismail            
 5893 Sarrau Xander              
 5892 Rosvelds Viktor            
 6276 Fransen Rassel Mateo       
    ACA                       DIS     
 4935 Reenaers Stan              
 5504 Kenis Yonas                
 6032 Cupers Dorian              
 5688 Houben Tamirat             
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=17:28 
Reeks:3 



    GENK                      DIS     
 5155 Mentens Lennert            
 5158 Profeta Simon              
 5600 Bouharras Yassine          
 5154 Maas Boris*                
 2   AVT                    44.91  13 
 5193 Nifar Zouhir               
 5192 Kerkhofs Jens              
 4865 Hermans Douwe              
 4768 De Raedt Bram              
 3   ATLA                   45.14  11 
 5095 Moermans Olivier           
 6086 Smeets Luc*                
 6014 Hermens Bert               
 5096 Timmerman Eli              
 4   LOOI                   45.97  10 
 4773 Volders Alexander          
 4772 Neyens Devlin              
 4774 Willekens Wout             
 5015 Verpoorten Felix           
 


